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Tenderfoot Team Manager ,
Club of Saundersfoot .

2012 TENDERFOOT DATES

Friday 25th January 2019
Saturday 16th February 2019 - Fishguard Thunderbolts @ Regency Hall
Friday 22nd February 2019
Friday 29th March 2019
Friday 26th April 2019
Friday 24th May 2019

Friday 28th June 2019
Friday 26th July 2019

Friday 23rd August 2019
Friday 30th August 2019
Friday 6th September 2019
Friday 20th September 2019
Friday 27th September 2019
Friday 4th October 2019
Friday 11th October 2019
Friday 18thOctober 2019
Friday 25th October 2019
Friday 1st November 2019

g

L
& L@ﬂz

\
(( i% Sunday 3rd November 2019 - Welsh Disabled Sports Team
% 4 Championships
Saturday 16th November - Fishguard Thunderbolts @ Fishguard
Friday 29th November 2019
Friday 6th December 2019 - Christmas Party

Rose-Leigh, Pentlepoir, Saundersfoot, Pembrokeshire. SA69 9BH. m

Tel: (H) 01834 813433 (W) 01834 812793 E-Mail: grahamhevans@btintemet.com
Meets: Mondays 7.30 p.m. Sept - July, August ouside visits. Wisemans Bridge, Saundersfoot Tel: 01834 813236



